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Millions of visitors 

Travel

It will be a busy summer as 
millions of people visit the UK.

Here are some tips to help you enjoy your 
visit to the Games.

Check for delays before 
you leave home.

Go to our website for more information:

The Olympic and Paralympic Games are the biggest 
sporting events in the world.

Plan and book your travel before the Games.

www.london2012.com/getting-to-the-games



Tickets

Get to the venue early
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Everyone needs a ticket 
to get into the venue.

There will be airport style 
security at venues.

Only bring one small bag. 
Unless you’re going to a football match 
when it’s best not to have a bag at all.

Remember your tickets!

Venues will be busy, you may 
need to wait to get in.



Things you can’t bring

Money

Weather

There are some things you can’t bring into venues.

Inside the venues you can only pay 
for things by Visa card or cash.

Come prepared, lots of venues 
have little or no shelter.

You can’t bring more than 100ml 
of water and other liquids. 
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